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Baldegg Triathlon 
Sonntag 16. August 2009 

 

 
 

 

 ProTiming, CH-8498 Gibswil-Ried  

 Ihr Partner für Wettkampfauswertungen 
   

   

Rangliste Triathlon 
  

Str-Nr.  Tr-Nr. Name, Vorname  Ort Schwimmen Rad  Lauf Total 
 

Kids Knaben  Jg 2000 - 2004   
 1 3 Käppeli Fadri 2001 Hochdorf 00:01:19.8 1 00:01 :27.7 3 00:01:46.8 4 00:04:34.4 
 2 203 Ettlin Andrin 2001 Abtwil 00:01:25.7 2 00:01 :27.5 2 00:01:45.8 3 00:04:39.0 
 3 403 Bieri Nicolas 2000 Hochdorf 00:01:30.6 6 00: 01:34.4 7 00:01:35.8 1 00:04:41.0 
 4 30 Balzli Timo 2000 Schongau 00:01:45.6 10 00:01 :22.9 1 00:01:43.9 2 00:04:52.5 
 5 9 Luongo Matteo 2001 Küttigen 00:01:28.4 4 00:01 :39.1 9 00:01:54.3 8 00:05:02.0 
 6 202 Camenzind Livio 2001 Schwyz 00:01:38.7 8 00: 01:30.0 4 00:02:00.0 10 00:05:08.9 
 7 14 Hanimann Atilla 2000 Birrwil  AG 00:01:43.5 9  00:01:36.3 8 00:01:52.3 6 00:05:12.1 
 8 6 Koch Leo 2000 Luzern 00:02:07.2 13 00:01:30.4 5 00:01:47.4 5 00:05:25.1 
 9 201 Baggenstoos Jan 2001 Ibach 00:01:27.4 3 00:0 1:58.2 14 00:02:01.5 11 00:05:27.2 
10 21 Felder Silas  Hochdorf 00:02:09.7 14 00:01:32 .7 6 00:01:53.3 7 00:05:35.8 
10 11 Graf Sandro 2002 Au ZH 00:01:36.4 7 00:02:00. 6 15 00:01:58.7 9 00:05:35.8 
12 16 Joller Fabienne 2002 Hochdorf 00:01:29.3 5 00 :01:52.5 13 00:02:19.1 14 00:05:41.0 
13 12 Müller Pascal 2003 Oberrüti 00:01:50.9 11 00: 01:50.9 12 00:02:12.0 13 00:05:53.8 
14 62 Oppliger Jenson 2004 Affoltern aA 00:02:06.2 12 00:02:00.7 16 00:02:06.4 12 00:06:13.3 
15 28 Kottmann Tim 2001 Schongau 00:02:36.1 16 00:0 1:46.1 10 00:02:23.3 16 00:06:45.6 
16 29 Kottmann Jan 2002 Schongau 00:02:36.9 17 00:0 1:49.5 11 00:02:20.2 15 00:06:46.7 
17 15 Laengle Lucas 2001 Wuerenlos 00:02:16.6 15 00 :02:17.1 17 00:02:32.4 17 00:07:06.2 
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Kids Mädchen  Jg 2000 - 2004   
 1 5 Rohrer Lorena 2001 Sachseln 00:01:13.7 1 00:01 :38.1 4 00:01:48.3 3 00:04:40.2 
 2 7 Limacher Corina 2000 Müswangen 00:01:14.9 2 00 :01:46.1 8 00:01:51.3 5 00:04:52.3 
 3 8 Bühler Milena 2000 Gelfingen 00:01:37.4 5 00:0 1:31.4 2 00:01:54.2 6 00:05:03.1 
 4 24 Sax Deborah   00:02:01.7 13 00:01:21.1 1 00:0 1:45.4 1 00:05:08.3 
 5 61 Oppliger Quansiha 2000 Affoltern aA 00:01:51. 8 9 00:01:31.6 3 00:01:46.9 2 00:05:10.5 
 6 23 Reimann Anja 2002 Rottenschwil 00:01:54.3 10 00:01:39.2 5 00:01:50.4 4 00:05:24.0 
 7 404 Bieri Alena 2002 Hochdorf 00:01:39.7 6 00:01 :47.7 10 00:02:01.0 11 00:05:28.5 
 8 19 Bauer Svenia 2002 Hochdorf 00:01:35.5 3 00:01 :55.6 13 00:01:59.5 9 00:05:30.6 
 9 13 Müller Lara 2002 Oberrüti 00:01:36.9 4 00:01: 50.1 11 00:02:13.1 13 00:05:40.2 
10 20 Kuhn Jasmin  Oberrüti 00:01:41.6 7 00:01:45.9  7 00:02:13.7 14 00:05:41.3 
11 17 Stutz Chiara Anastasia 2002 Bremgarten 00:01: 44.9 8 00:01:47.5 9 00:02:10.8 12 00:05:43.3 
12 10 Graf Elvira 2000 Au ZH 00:01:58.0 11 00:01:51 .3 12 00:02:00.0 10 00:05:49.3 
13 27 Balzli Elena 2002 Schongau 00:02:00.2 12 00:0 2:10.4 17 00:01:57.5 8 00:06:08.1 
14 4 Müller Evan 2004 Rothenburg 00:02:05.6 14 00:0 2:01.2 14 00:02:19.1 15 00:06:26.0 
15 22 Reimann Xenia 2000 Rottenschwil 00:03:00.7 18  00:01:44.0 6 00:01:56.8 7 00:06:41.6 
16 2 Käppeli Silvana 2003 Hochdorf 00:02:41.9 15 00 :02:04.1 15 00:02:26.1 17 00:07:12.2 
17 1 Käppeli Mattea 2004 Hochdorf 00:02:43.5 16 00: 02:23.4 18 00:02:23.0 16 00:07:30.0 
18 18 Stutz Cameran Lee 2005 Bremgarten 00:02:53.2 17 00:02:07.5 16 00:02:38.9 18 00:07:39.8 
 
 

Schüler   Jg 1996 - 1999   
 1 405 Erni Luca 1997 Neudirf 00:01:56.8 1 00:03:37 .6 1 00:05:36.0 2 00:11:10.6 
 2 205 Ettlin Jan 1997 Abtwil 00:02:11.0 2 00:04:07 .0 4 00:05:50.4 3 00:12:08.5 
 3 57 Burger Basil 1998 Uster 00:02:37.1 6 00:04:03 .8 2 00:05:30.0 1 00:12:11.0 
 4 204 Ettlin David 1999 Abtwil 00:02:24.1 4 00:04: 10.0 5 00:06:05.4 4 00:12:39.6 
 5 51 Käppeli Clà 1998 Hochdorf 00:02:38.5 7 00:04: 04.3 3 00:06:15.4 5 00:12:58.3 
 6 56 Luongo Deborah 1998 Küttigen 00:02:31.7 5 00: 04:44.1 7 00:06:46.6 7 00:14:02.4 
 7 59 Joller Ramon 1999 Hochdorf 00:02:22.7 3 00:04 :19.6 6 00:07:48.2 8 00:14:30.5 
 8 60 Roth Kenji 1999 Allschwil 00:03:29.0 8 00:04: 50.4 8 00:06:38.4 6 00:14:57.8 
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Schülerinnen  Jg 1996 - 1999   
 1 52 Derron Julie 1996 Zürich 00:01:32.2 1 00:03:1 6.9 1 00:05:15.8 2 00:10:05.0 
 2 401 Weiss Simon 1996  00:02:12.0 2 00:03:21.8 2 00:05:14.9 1 00:10:48.8 
 3 50 Achermann Jessica 1998 Schenkon 00:02:23.7 4 00:04:00.2 3 00:06:03.9 3 00:12:27.8 
 4 26 Pfäffli Leandra  Brittnau 00:02:17.6 3 00:04: 04.1 4 00:06:23.1 4 00:12:44.8 
 5 54 Kolb Jeannine 1996 Sulz 00:03:12.1 8 00:04:04 .4 5 00:06:44.6 5 00:14:01.2 
 6 58 Reimann Julia 1997 Hochdorf 00:02:45.0 5 00:0 4:19.3 6 00:07:07.9 6 00:14:12.2 
 7 25 Henggler Olivia 1997 Hitzkirch 00:03:16.5 9 0 0:04:22.3 7 00:07:08.8 7 00:14:47.8 
 8 55 Kolb Celine 1998 Sulz 00:03:02.0 7 00:04:34.6  9 00:07:25.2 8 00:15:01.9 
 9 53 Limacher Angela 1997 Müswangen 00:02:47.0 6 0 0:04:24.3 8 00:07:53.7 9 00:15:05.1 
 
 
 

Jugend Männer  Jg 1992 - 1995   
 1 104 Banjamin Thomé 1995 Hendschiken 00:05:29.3 1  00:24:48.1 1 00:29:20.6 1 00:59:38.2 
 2 100 Graf Marco 1995 Au ZH 00:07:48.6 3 00:27:51. 2 2 00:32:17.8 2 01:07:57.6 
 3 101 Graf Fabio 1995 Au ZH 00:07:22.1 2 00:28:57. 9 3 00:39:08.7 3 01:15:28.8 
 
 
 

Jugend Frauen  Jg 1992 - 1995   
 1 102 Matafora Marisa 1992 Cham 00:05:06.4 1 00:23 :12.0 2 00:29:24.5 1 00:57:42.9 
 2 103 Püntener Patrizia 1994 Ebikon 00:07:19.2 2 0 0:22:57.8 1 00:29:26.0 2 00:59:43.0 
 
 

Junioren   Jg 1990 - 1991   
 1 305 Waldenmaier Stefan 1991 Buttwil 00:10:50.7 2  00:30:10.1 1 00:23:25.4 1 01:04:26.2 
 2 306 Furrer Stefan 1991 Littau 00:10:41.9 1 00:30 :19.9 2 00:25:38.6 3 01:06:40.5 
 3 301 Kramis Patrick 1990 Altwis 00:15:35.2 3 00:4 0:10.4 3 00:25:31.0 2 01:21:16.7 
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Juniorinnen  Jg 1990 - 1991   
 1 300 Zaugg Valérie 1991 Rüti b.Büren 00:09:02.8 1  00:33:20.9 1 00:23:54.5 1 01:06:18.3 
 2 307 Derron Michelle 1991 Zürich 00:09:13.3 2 00: 34:05.7 2 00:26:07.9 2 01:09:27.0 
 3 303 Sommer Ilaria 1990 Sempach 00:14:12.0 3 00:4 1:38.0 3 00:28:26.5 3 01:24:16.6 
 
  304 Hufenus Rahel 1991 Abtwil 00:16:47.7 4 
 
 

Altersklasse Männer  Jg 1989 und älter   
 1 1051 WittensöldnerChristian 1975 Zofingen 00:08: 07.3 2 00:28:23.7 3 00:18:59.0 1 00:55:30.0 
 2 1002 Mauch Christoph 1971 Sempach 00:08:19.3 4 0 0:28:12.9 2 00:20:01.9 5 00:56:34.2 
 3 1083 Schifferle Mike 1973 Ballwil 00:08:45.2 6 0 0:27:45.1 1 00:20:42.3 7 00:57:12.6 
 4 1090 Baghin Fabio 1984 Fribourg 00:08:46.0 7 00: 29:36.7 7 00:20:51.8 9 00:59:14.6 
 5 1017 Decurtins Lu 1963 Zürich 00:07:42.5 1 00:30 :11.8 19 00:21:44.2 19 00:59:38.7 
 6 1116 Schürch Martin 1987 Sempach 00:10:43.3 25 0 0:30:16.2 20 00:19:13.4 2 01:00:13.0 
 7 1038 Detscher Christian 1975 Kriens 00:08:56.3 1 0 00:32:00.4 49 00:19:37.7 4 01:00:34.5 
 8 1103 Oeschger Peter 1970 Muhen 00:08:48.9 8 00:3 1:16.1 35 00:20:31.1 6 01:00:36.3 
 9 1024 Zbinden Thomas 1972 Schenkon 00:09:26.7 16 00:29:42.3 8 00:21:47.9 20 01:00:57.0 
10 1045 Schiess Reto 1974 Gränichen 00:09:02.9 12 0 0:30:04.3 16 00:21:58.9 22 01:01:06.3 
11 1014 Aeschbacher Simon 1974 Rüegsau 00:08:15.1 3  00:31:00.6 30 00:22:24.7 26 01:01:40.4 
12 1009 Gloor Jürg 1969 Gränichen 00:09:17.0 14 00: 30:44.6 25 00:22:00.9 23 01:02:02.7 
13 1108 Maurer Andreas 1969 Leimbach 00:11:05.1 29 00:29:52.9 10 00:21:20.5 14 01:02:18.6 
14 1019 Blättler Daniel 1982 Emmen 00:11:29.1 39 00 :31:28.7 39 00:19:27.0 3 01:02:25.0 
15 1059 Burger Dominik 1963 Uster 00:09:57.0 21 00: 31:01.8 31 00:21:29.1 17 01:02:27.9 
16 1094 Wyss Martin 1963 Liebefeld 00:10:06.1 22 00 :29:53.2 11 00:22:29.7 27 01:02:29.1 
17 1006 Filli Martin 1968 Willisau 00:08:27.3 5 00: 31:50.0 46 00:22:17.6 24 01:02:35.1 
18 1076 Strebel Roger 1964 Langnau am A. 00:08:51.6  9 00:32:18.5 53 00:21:28.1 16 01:02:38.3 
19 1117 Cabrera Francisco  Fribourg 00:09:23.1 15 0 0:30:41.5 24 00:22:55.5 31 01:03:00.2 
20 1031 Maurer Jonathan 1981 Luzern 00:12:32.0 56 0 0:29:31.5 4 00:20:57.7 10 01:03:01.3 
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21 1021 Buck Peter 1961 Wallenried 00:08:59.7 11 00 :30:07.6 18 00:24:05.5 39 01:03:12.9 
22 1096 Gutjahr Rolf 1967 Schenkon 00:11:22.3 37 00 :29:33.7 6 00:22:32.1 28 01:03:28.2 
23 1040 Steiger Bruno 1962 Rüschlikon 00:12:05.8 45  00:30:46.7 26 00:20:49.8 8 01:03:42.4 
24 1057 Läubli Thomas 1973 Erlinsbach 00:09:15.8 13  00:29:56.1 13 00:24:33.6 48 01:03:45.6 
25 1079 Rieder Flavio 1967 Roemerswil 00:12:20.1 49  00:30:29.7 22 00:21:06.8 12 01:03:56.7 
26 1092 Waldenmaier Wolfgang 1959 Buttwil 00:12:33. 6 57 00:29:33.5 5 00:22:23.2 25 01:04:30.4 
27 1091 Müller Beni 1966 Oberrüti 00:11:04.9 28 00: 29:57.9 14 00:23:55.2 38 01:04:58.2 
28 1003 Kälin Markus 1958 Rombach 00:12:59.6 68 00: 30:40.2 23 00:21:48.0 21 01:05:27.9 
29 1000 Kievit Robert 1971 Eich 00:11:02.3 27 00:29 :58.4 15 00:24:28.4 45 01:05:29.2 
30 1100 Lüthi Tom 1989 Biel 00:10:07.8 23 00:30:52. 5 27 00:24:46.8 49 01:05:47.2 
31 1109 Schützinger R. 1970 Luzern 00:10:43.5 26 00 :30:17.6 21 00:24:50.1 50 01:05:51.4 
32 2032 Birrer Beat 1963 Alpnach-Dorf 00:13:40.7 83  00:31:20.5 37 00:20:58.4 11 01:05:59.7 
33 1124 Fischer Daniel 1963 Beromünster 00:09:44.0 18 00:31:20.4 36 00:24:59.6 52 01:06:04.1 
34 1123 Weber Max 1965 Egliswil 00:11:46.4 42 00:31 :45.9 45 00:22:43.5 29 01:06:15.9 
35 1127 Huber René 1970 Oberkirch 00:11:21.9 36 00: 31:29.1 41 00:23:29.7 34 01:06:20.7 
36 1078 Decorvet Herbert 1966 Courtaman 00:11:21.2 34 00:31:33.7 42 00:23:29.3 33 01:06:24.3 
37 1077 Lienhard Urs 1962 Zuerich 00:13:03.3 71 00: 32:05.6 51 00:21:25.0 15 01:06:34.0 
38 1030 KRIEGER Peter 1978 Emmenbrücke 00:11:49.8 4 3 00:33:39.2 73 00:21:07.5 13 01:06:36.6 
39 1001 Stewenius Henrik 1975 Zurich 00:09:46.6 19 00:31:41.5 44 00:25:26.5 57 01:06:54.6 
40 1113 Thomé Beat 1963 Hendschiken 00:09:50.2 20 0 0:32:34.6 57 00:24:31.2 47 01:06:56.1 
40 1093 Wedlich Thomas 1968 Aesch-Lu 00:12:06.5 46 00:33:06.4 66 00:21:43.2 18 01:06:56.1 
42 1034 Furrer Bruno 1972 Hochdorf 00:13:29.4 77 00 :30:07.5 17 00:23:20.4 32 01:06:57.4 
43 1080 Zberg Ernst 1963 Luzern 00:12:45.4 61 00:30 :55.4 28 00:23:43.9 35 01:07:24.8 
44 1008 Gisler Mario 1972 Altdorf 00:12:50.8 63 00: 00:00.0 0 00:54:37.3 110 01:07:28.1 
45 1048 Grundmann Reiner 1955 Gebenstorf 00:13:52.2  86 00:29:48.4 9 00:23:53.9 37 01:07:34.6 
46 1067 Keller Markus 1973 Dorf 00:11:19.6 33 00:32 :19.1 54 00:24:18.6 42 01:07:57.4 
47 1095 Hofstetter Herby 1967 Wädenswil 00:12:26.8 52 00:31:11.3 32 00:24:20.7 43 01:07:58.9 
48 1069 Wicki Bruno 1955 Sursee 00:10:15.4 24 00:30 :55.5 29 00:27:14.9 76 01:08:25.9 
49 1060 Wildisen Lukas 1973 Küssnacht 00:11:07.8 30  00:32:34.9 59 00:24:54.2 51 01:08:36.9 
50 1121 Erni Robi  Alberswil 00:12:55.2 64 00:29:55 .6 12 00:25:52.7 67 01:08:43.7 
51 1104 Hüsler Daniel 1972 Steinhausen 00:13:47.8 8 5 00:32:36.5 61 00:22:46.4 30 01:09:10.8 
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52 1115 Leutwiler Thomas 1960 Basel 00:12:04.7 44 0 0:33:24.7 69 00:23:50.4 36 01:09:19.9 
53 1020 Stutzmann Aaron 1984 Ins 00:12:57.9 65 00:3 1:51.3 47 00:24:31.1 46 01:09:20.4 
54 1049 Hofer Erich 1961 Eggenwil 00:12:21.7 50 00: 00:00.0 0 00:56:59.6 111 01:09:21.3 
55 1036 Rippstein Reto 1975 Neuendorf 00:12:31.5 55  00:31:12.8 34 00:25:37.3 61 01:09:21.7 
56 1042 Finocchiaro Domenico 1977 Aarau 00:12:48.5 62 00:32:38.3 62 00:24:08.8 41 01:09:35.7 
57 1044 Ehrenbold Michael 1970 Luzern 00:12:19.8 48  00:31:21.4 38 00:25:57.9 68 01:09:39.3 
58 1055 Pera Michele 1962 Bignasco 00:12:58.1 66 00 :31:36.9 43 00:25:31.9 58 01:10:06.9 
59 1071 Fichter Christian 1971 Zürich 00:11:13.1 32  00:32:32.6 56 00:26:38.4 71 01:10:24.2 
60 1129 Bardelini Oliver   00:13:31.5 79 00:31:55.8  48 00:25:04.3 53 01:10:31.7 
61 1112 Wassink Ardin 1966 Menzikon 00:13:24.0 74 0 0:32:04.6 50 00:25:06.4 54 01:10:35.2 
62 1106 Regli Thomas 1971 Cham 00:12:22.7 51 00:33: 51.5 76 00:24:22.6 44 01:10:36.9 
63 1128 Estermann Martin 1968 Baldegg 00:11:44.4 41  00:33:29.9 71 00:25:38.6 64 01:10:52.9 
64 1101 Karrer Silvan 1963 Bassersdorf 00:12:37.2 5 8 00:31:11.5 33 00:27:44.5 80 01:11:33.4 
65 1120 Flory Markus  Emmenbrücke 00:12:29.6 54 00: 33:40.5 74 00:25:43.8 65 01:11:54.0 
66 1118 Schlatter Markus 1963 Bergdietikon 00:14:52 .7 96 00:31:29.1 40 00:25:37.9 62 01:11:59.8 
67 1029 Schaub Rolf 1952 Zürich 00:14:20.9 89 00:32 :08.9 52 00:25:38.4 63 01:12:08.3 
68 1075 Amrein Thomas 1962 Buttisholz 00:15:38.7 10 4 00:32:34.6 58 00:24:05.8 40 01:12:19.2 
69 1064 Graf Peter 1963 Au ZH 00:13:10.0 73 00:33:2 2.9 68 00:26:23.6 70 01:12:56.5 
70 1018 Werner Thomas 1967 Kriens 00:13:02.5 70 00: 32:25.9 55 00:27:32.8 79 01:13:01.3 
71 1107 Estermann Marcel 1972 Diessbach b.B. 00:12: 18.8 47 00:33:54.2 77 00:27:09.0 74 01:13:22.2 
72 1010 Jones Graham 1970 Schaffhausen 00:14:16.0 8 8 00:34:06.4 79 00:25:20.7 56 01:13:43.2 
73 1114 Waldis Andy 1953 Luzern 00:11:34.1 40 00:36 :23.4 91 00:26:01.6 69 01:13:59.2 
74 1005 Müller Jacques 1973 Oberwil 00:13:01.7 69 0 0:33:11.7 67 00:27:53.6 82 01:14:07.0 
75 1052 Santurbano Carlo 1965 Oetwil Limmat 00:13:3 0.9 78 00:32:35.3 60 00:28:16.2 85 01:14:22.5 
76 1039 Flury Marcel 1961 Gunzwil 00:13:29.2 76 00: 32:40.5 63 00:28:18.4 86 01:14:28.2 
77 1023 Arnold Roland 1986 Oberkirch 00:11:24.1 38 00:34:55.5 86 00:28:15.0 84 01:14:34.8 
78 1037 Stocker Bruno 1967 Hitzkirch 00:14:30.2 92 00:35:07.2 87 00:25:15.8 55 01:14:53.3 
79 1046 Mohring Stephan 1975 Adliswil 00:12:59.2 67  00:34:38.3 82 00:27:20.5 77 01:14:58.1 
80 1086 Grässli Jean Claude 1968 Baar 00:14:23.4 90  00:34:52.4 85 00:25:51.5 66 01:15:07.4 
81 1073 Schmid Erich 1956 Oberdiessbach 00:13:36.2 82 00:34:45.0 83 00:27:00.6 73 01:15:22.0 
82 1126 Erismann Samuel 1957 Menzikon 00:11:21.2 35  00:38:32.7 96 00:25:33.6 60 01:15:27.6 
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83 1125 Marty Thomas 1977 Jona 00:13:33.1 80 00:32: 55.8 64 00:29:22.7 92 01:15:51.6 
84 1105 Käslin Beat 1967 Seon 00:13:42.9 84 00:35:3 9.5 90 00:26:48.9 72 01:16:11.4 
84 1026 Conrad Ralph 1963 Birmensdorf 00:14:30.2 93  00:34:31.2 80 00:27:09.9 75 01:16:11.4 
86 1074 Georges Wenk 1964 Reinach 00:12:29.1 53 00: 36:32.8 92 00:27:23.4 78 01:16:25.4 
87 1098 Sax Daniel 1962 Zürich 00:12:43.6 60 00:38: 56.1 98 00:25:32.4 59 01:17:12.1 
88 1025 René Valsecchi 1973 Dulliken 00:14:08.9 87 00:34:04.6 78 00:29:00.4 90 01:17:14.0 
89 1007 Leutwyler Ernst 1957 Zetzwil 00:14:56.2 97 00:33:24.7 70 00:29:25.5 93 01:17:46.5 
90 1070 Roth Felix 1969 Allschwil BL 00:13:07.1 72 00:36:42.5 93 00:28:14.7 83 01:18:04.4 
91 1032 Schmid Yves 1977 Spreitenbach 00:14:38.9 95  00:33:30.9 72 00:30:28.4 95 01:18:38.3 
92 1085 Sebek Zsolti 1979 Volketswil 00:12:41.4 59 00:35:37.7 89 00:30:51.2 96 01:19:10.4 
93 1097 Stutz Dave 1977 Bremgarten 00:15:06.6 100 0 0:32:57.1 65 00:31:44.1 100 01:19:47.9 
94 1122 Nicca Reto 1954 Ebikon 00:17:30.6 105 00:34 :35.8 81 00:27:53.1 81 01:19:59.5 
95 1035 Koch Hannes 1973 Luzern 00:14:31.8 94 00:34 :50.1 84 00:31:00.2 98 01:20:22.1 
96 1088 Schmid Stefan 1966 Abtwil 00:15:04.6 99 00: 36:52.5 94 00:28:41.4 88 01:20:38.6 
97 1102 Bühler Hannes 1960 Bergdietikon 00:15:01.0 98 00:35:14.8 88 00:30:55.9 97 01:21:11.8 
98 1058 Töngi Sebastian 1982 Cham 00:15:12.4 101 00 :33:46.2 75 00:33:21.2 104 01:22:20.0 
99 1004 Debrunner Roman 1967 Winterthur 00:15:22.9 103 00:39:38.0 104 00:28:20.3 87 01:23:21.3 
100 1015 SCHILLO CHRISTOPH 1961 WEGGIS 00:13:26.1 7 5 00:39:33.8 101 00:31:27.7 99 01:24:27.7 
101 1011 Gwerder Guido 1964 Seewen 00:13:33.3 81 00 :39:34.3 102 00:31:54.8 102 01:25:02.5 
102 1111 Rierola Marc 1974 Zürich 00:17:51.8 106 00 :39:37.7 103 00:28:58.4 89 01:26:28.0 
103 1084 Weisenseel Ulrich 1971 Zollikofen 00:15:14 .2 102 00:42:39.3 106 00:29:28.3 94 01:27:21.9 
104 1063 Kohler Ulrich 1951 Romanel 00:18:16.5 107 00:39:19.6 100 00:31:48.8 101 01:29:25.0 
105 1130 Hunkeler Manuel 1990 Hochdorf 00:11:09.6 3 1 00:50:32.5 109 00:29:06.2 91 01:30:48.4 
106 1043 Buser Markus 1956 Illnau 00:18:32.4 109 00 :39:04.5 99 00:33:47.2 106 01:31:24.2 
107 1033 Huonder Gion 1963 Muri 00:18:34.2 110 00:3 9:38.7 105 00:33:34.8 105 01:31:47.8 
108 1012 Birrer Hanspeter 1952 Ballwil 00:18:27.1 1 08 00:43:27.6 107 00:33:55.1 107 01:35:49.9 
109 1119 Ecknauer Kai 1966 Villnachen 00:14:28.5 91  00:44:08.3 108 00:37:35.3 108 01:36:12.1 
110 1061 Meier Josef 1951 Zürich 00:19:27.4 111 00: 38:16.0 95 00:41:59.0 109 01:39:42.4 
111 1054 Bill Walter 1958 Luterbach 00:31:05.2 112 00:38:36.0 97 00:31:58.0 103 01:41:39.4 
 
  1072 Blättler Roger 1971 Root 00:09:29.1 17  
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Altersklasse Frauen  Jg 1989 und älter   
 1 1520 Kronenberg Manuela 1977 Oberkirch 00:09:26. 4 2 00:33:17.2 10 00:20:41.0 1 01:03:24.7 
 2 1050 Jaus Claudia 1977 Zofingen 00:09:06.9 1 00: 32:18.9 5 00:23:07.7 3 01:04:33.6 
 3 1526 Wickihalter Gabi 1966 Brittnau 00:11:13.5 1 3 00:31:59.9 1 00:23:50.8 6 01:07:04.3 
 4 1503 Glauser Eveline 1986 Kriechenwil 00:11:02.0  12 00:32:19.6 6 00:23:49.1 5 01:07:10.8 
 5 1536 Duranova Zuzana 1984 Fribourg 00:09:28.8 3 00:33:54.8 12 00:24:18.2 7 01:07:42.0 
 6 1528 Frey Nicole 1972 Aarburg 00:12:32.0 19 00:3 2:05.0 3 00:23:20.0 4 01:07:57.1 
 7 1543 Yvonne Fior 1969 Dachsen 00:15:25.8 36 00:3 2:03.2 2 00:22:34.0 2 01:10:03.0 
 8 1539 Oppliger Eliane 1975 Baar 00:10:50.8 9 00:3 2:27.5 8 00:27:24.4 22 01:10:42.7 
 9 1502 Freiermuth Karin 1981 Zürich 00:11:43.4 15 00:32:50.1 9 00:26:36.8 15 01:11:10.5 
10 1535 Meyer Nicole 1982 Zuerich 00:10:34.7 6 00:3 6:42.9 24 00:24:29.8 8 01:11:47.5 
11 1514 Nussli-Rohrer Beatrice 1966 Burgdorf 00:10: 38.0 7 00:35:28.9 17 00:25:42.0 11 01:11:49.0 
12 1512 Stirnimann Marianne 1979 Römerswil 00:11:01 .9 11 00:32:18.7 4 00:28:51.8 30 01:12:12.5 
13 1521 Fenuta Fabiana 1977 Spreitenbach 00:12:35.8  22 00:34:29.1 14 00:25:13.9 9 01:12:18.9 
14 1509 Stadelmann Heidi 1970 Willisau 00:12:17.8 1 7 00:33:47.8 11 00:26:35.7 14 01:12:41.4 
15 1510 Rieder Christine 1960 Emmenbrücke 00:12:10. 8 16 00:36:01.0 19 00:25:20.2 10 01:13:32.1 
16 1530 Wildi Christina 1973 Wädenswil 00:10:55.9 1 0 00:32:23.9 7 00:30:44.1 34 01:14:04.1 
17 1546 Schmid Monika  Leimbach 00:11:22.0 14 00:34 :42.6 15 00:28:15.2 26 01:14:19.8 
18 1532 Vollenweider Fabienne 1981 Merenschwand 00: 12:21.3 18 00:36:32.7 23 00:26:10.0 13 01:15:04.1 
19 1537 Estermann Eveline 1979 Hitzkirch 00:12:38.5  23 00:35:48.8 18 00:26:42.1 17 01:15:09.5 
20 1541 Casarramona Claudia 1969 Ammerswil 00:13:10 .4 24 00:36:32.0 21 00:25:54.6 12 01:15:37.1 
21 1505 Schuler Yvonne 1969 Jona 00:13:13.9 25 00:3 3:55.1 13 00:28:33.1 27 01:15:42.2 
22 1522 Zaugg Luzia 1974 Hagendorn 00:10:32.9 5 00: 37:58.2 32 00:27:12.3 21 01:15:43.5 
23 1529 Hügli Anna 1983 Fribourg 00:10:20.5 4 00:37 :16.9 27 00:28:13.3 25 01:15:50.9 
24 1511 Spöring Lilian 1989 Luzern 00:12:34.6 21 00 :36:55.1 25 00:26:41.8 16 01:16:11.7 
25 1507 Lukas Marianka 1962 Oberrieden 00:14:35.4 3 4 00:35:24.7 16 00:26:59.3 20 01:16:59.6 
26 1542 de Gasparo Corinne 1971 Schmitten 00:13:56. 4 29 00:37:38.3 30 00:26:47.0 18 01:18:21.7 
27 1515 Wagner Petra 1983 Stans 00:12:32.9 20 00:37 :09.9 26 00:28:40.0 29 01:18:22.9 
28 1501 Buck Nataya 1989 Wallenried 00:10:39.6 8 00 :37:34.3 28 00:30:19.5 32 01:18:33.5 
29 1516 Baumgartner Simone 1981 Zofingen 00:13:26.1  26 00:37:47.4 31 00:27:48.8 23 01:19:02.5 
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30 1545 Scherer Regula 1967 Ebertswil 00:14:06.4 31  00:36:01.8 20 00:29:48.9 31 01:19:57.1 
31 1500 Steiner Berta 1967 Willisau 00:15:45.4 38 0 0:37:37.7 29 00:26:55.9 19 01:20:19.1 
32 1506 Merz Ursula 1966 Adliswil 00:13:36.8 27 00: 36:32.2 22 00:30:28.0 33 01:20:37.2 
33 1523 Buholzer Sonja 1988 Muri 00:13:57.9 30 00:3 8:58.4 34 00:28:35.8 28 01:21:32.2 
34 1544 Freudiger Maja 1964 Sins 00:15:28.2 37 00:4 1:07.1 38 00:28:03.2 24 01:24:38.6 
35 1527 Aregger Manuela 1981 Eich 00:14:20.2 33 00: 38:47.5 33 00:32:58.1 39 01:26:05.8 
36 1538 Hofstetter Susi 1968 Wädenswil 00:14:14.6 3 2 00:40:30.2 37 00:31:26.8 36 01:26:11.7 
37 1533 Schenk Ruth 1966 Steinhausen 00:14:57.1 35 00:41:23.7 39 00:31:31.5 37 01:27:52.4 
38 1519 Conti Daniela 1979 Aarau 00:16:50.2 41 00:4 0:13.5 36 00:31:34.1 38 01:28:37.9 
39 1531 Lafranconi Kerri 1961 Zürich 00:13:53.0 28 00:41:52.9 40 00:35:25.3 41 01:31:11.3 
40 1513 Erne Giordana 1964 Muri 00:19:35.2 44 00:39 :40.3 35 00:33:32.6 40 01:32:48.1 
41 1517 Kramis Andrea 1989 Altwis 00:17:38.9 42 00: 44:34.6 42 00:31:15.4 35 01:33:29.0 
42 1508 Köhler Karin 1972 Herrischried 00:16:37.4 4 0 00:44:05.0 41 00:41:43.8 43 01:42:26.3 
43 1518 Luongo Rosi 1971 Küttigen 00:16:15.7 39 00: 48:51.1 43 00:39:28.7 42 01:44:35.6 
44 1099 Wernli Brogli Johanna 1957 Boniswil 00:18:5 9.8 43 00:50:27.1 44 00:45:06.6 44 01:54:33.6 
 
 

Teams     
 1 510 Felder-Achermann   Kleinwangen 00:09:23.5 2 00:28:53.4 1 00:24:09.1 4 01:02:26.1 
 2 504 Team Bärtschinger   Oberägeri 00:11:30.6 6 0 0:00:00.0 0 00:51:24.9 13 01:02:55.5 
 3 515 High-Flyer   Stäfa 00:11:12.9 4 00:34:54.2 6  00:22:58.8 3 01:09:06.1 
 4 503 Räbeteam   Hohenrain 00:12:09.3 8 00:32:19.6  3 00:25:24.7 7 01:09:53.6 
 5 516     00:14:05.5 12 00:33:01.4 4 00:24:20.9 6 01:11:27.9 
 6 500 Baldegger Dorfverein 1  Baldegg 00:11:22.2 5  00:33:07.5 5 00:27:32.1 9 01:12:01.9 
 7 513 FC Knutwil/Triengen Senioren Sursee 00:15:06 .3 13 00:35:01.4 7 00:21:58.0 1 01:12:05.8 
 8 506 Markus Powerteam   Wiedlisbach 00:12:51.9 10  00:31:42.7 2 00:27:47.3 10 01:12:22.0 
 9 502 Worum?   Hochdorf 00:11:07.8 3 00:39:47.2 9 00:22:23.9 2 01:13:19.1 
10 512 Hochdorf mixed   Hochdorf 00:09:21.6 1 00:35 :40.9 8 00:28:49.4 11 01:13:52.0 
11 509 the Kissling-Family   Jonen 00:12:06.9 7 00: 44:48.9 12 00:24:20.9 5 01:21:16.9 
12 507 Dreamteam 2   Jonen 00:13:09.9 11 00:41:56.5  10 00:27:25.4 8 01:22:31.9 
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13 508 Dreamteam 1   Jonen 00:12:45.2 9 00:42:20.8 11 00:29:07.9 12 01:24:14.0 
 
 

Junioren-Teams  
 1 511 Wüthriche-Race-Team   Oberlunkhofen 00:01:28 .7 1 00:04:00.5 2 00:05:10.0 1 00:10:39.3 
 2 501 Baldegger Dorfverein 2  Baldegg 00:01:41.0 2  00:03:53.7 1 00:05:11.1 2 00:10:45.9 
 
 

Gemeinde Challenge     
 1 902 Sportförderung (Kanton LU) Luzern 00:12:00.2  1 00:38:34.3 2 00:24:58.3 1 01:15:32.9 
 2 901 Gemeinde Hochdorf   Hochdorf 00:13:19.3 2 00 :40:38.6 4 00:25:03.5 2 01:19:01.5 
 3 514 Emmenbrücke   Hochdorf 00:19:29.6 4 00:35:40 .6 1 00:26:05.2 4 01:21:15.5 
 4 900 Hitzkirch   Hitzkirch 00:17:07.4 3 00:39:22. 6 3 00:25:22.5 3 01:21:52.6 
 
 

Overall Herren 
 1 1051 WittensöldnerChristian 1975 Zofingen 00:08: 07.3 2 00:28:23.7 3 00:18:59.0 1 00:55:30.0 
 2 1002 Mauch Christoph 1971 Sempach 00:08:19.3 4 0 0:28:12.9 2 00:20:01.9 5 00:56:34.2 
 3 1083 Schifferle Mike 1973 Ballwil 00:08:45.2 6 0 0:27:45.1 1 00:20:42.3 7 00:57:12.6 
 4 1090 Baghin Fabio 1984 Fribourg 00:08:46.0 7 00: 29:36.7 7 00:20:51.8 9 00:59:14.6 
 5 1017 Decurtins Lu 1963 Zürich 00:07:42.5 1 00:30 :11.8 20 00:21:44.2 19 00:59:38.7 
 6 1116 Schürch Martin 1987 Sempach 00:10:43.3 26 0 0:30:16.2 21 00:19:13.4 2 01:00:13.0 
 7 1038 Detscher Christian 1975 Kriens 00:08:56.3 1 0 00:32:00.4 51 00:19:37.7 4 01:00:34.5 
 8 1103 Oeschger Peter 1970 Muhen 00:08:48.9 8 00:3 1:16.1 37 00:20:31.1 6 01:00:36.3 
 9 1024 Zbinden Thomas 1972 Schenkon 00:09:26.7 16 00:29:42.3 8 00:21:47.9 20 01:00:57.0 
10 1045 Schiess Reto 1974 Gränichen 00:09:02.9 12 0 0:30:04.3 16 00:21:58.9 22 01:01:06.3 
11 1014 Aeschbacher Simon 1974 Rüegsau 00:08:15.1 3  00:31:00.6 32 00:22:24.7 26 01:01:40.4 
12 1009 Gloor Jürg 1969 Gränichen 00:09:17.0 14 00: 30:44.6 27 00:22:00.9 23 01:02:02.7 
13 1108 Maurer Andreas 1969 Leimbach 00:11:05.1 31 00:29:52.9 10 00:21:20.5 14 01:02:18.6 
14 1019 Blättler Daniel 1982 Emmen 00:11:29.1 41 00 :31:28.7 41 00:19:27.0 3 01:02:25.0 
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15 1059 Burger Dominik 1963 Uster 00:09:57.0 21 00: 31:01.8 33 00:21:29.1 17 01:02:27.9 
16 1094 Wyss Martin 1963 Liebefeld 00:10:06.1 22 00 :29:53.2 11 00:22:29.7 27 01:02:29.1 
17 1006 Filli Martin 1968 Willisau 00:08:27.3 5 00: 31:50.0 48 00:22:17.6 24 01:02:35.1 
18 1076 Strebel Roger 1964 Langnau am A 00:08:51.6 9 00:32:18.5 55 00:21:28.1 16 01:02:38.3 
19 1117 Cabrera Francisco  Fribourg 00:09:23.1 15 0 0:30:41.5 26 00:22:55.5 31 01:03:00.2 
20 1031 Maurer Jonathan 1981 Luzern 00:12:32.0 58 0 0:29:31.5 4 00:20:57.7 10 01:03:01.3 
21 1021 Buck Peter 1961 Wallenried 00:08:59.7 11 00 :30:07.6 18 00:24:05.5 40 01:03:12.9 
22 1096 Gutjahr Rolf 1967 Schenkon 00:11:22.3 39 00 :29:33.7 6 00:22:32.1 28 01:03:28.2 
23 1040 Steiger Bruno 1962 Rüschlikon 00:12:05.8 47  00:30:46.7 28 00:20:49.8 8 01:03:42.4 
24 1057 Läubli Thomas 1973 Erlinsbach 00:09:15.8 13  00:29:56.1 13 00:24:33.6 49 01:03:45.6 
25 1079 Rieder Flavio 1967 Roemerswil 00:12:20.1 51  00:30:29.7 24 00:21:06.8 12 01:03:56.7 
26 305 Waldenmaier Stefan 1991 Buttwil 00:10:50.7 2 8 00:30:10.1 19 00:23:25.4 33 01:04:26.2 
27 1092 Waldenmaier Wolfgang 1959 Buttwil 00:12:33. 6 59 00:29:33.5 5 00:22:23.2 25 01:04:30.4 
28 1091 Müller Beni 1966 Oberrüti 00:11:04.9 30 00: 29:57.9 14 00:23:55.2 39 01:04:58.2 
29 1003 Kälin Markus 1958 Rombach 00:12:59.6 70 00: 30:40.2 25 00:21:48.0 21 01:05:27.9 
30 1000 Kievit Robert 1971 Eich 00:11:02.3 29 00:29 :58.4 15 00:24:28.4 46 01:05:29.2 
31 1100 Lüthi Tom 1989 Biel 00:10:07.8 23 00:30:52. 5 29 00:24:46.8 50 01:05:47.2 
32 1109 Schützinger R. 1970 Luzern 00:10:43.5 27 00 :30:17.6 22 00:24:50.1 51 01:05:51.4 
33 2032 Birrer Beat 1963 Alpnach-Dorf 00:13:40.7 85  00:31:20.5 39 00:20:58.4 11 01:05:59.7 
34 1124 Fischer Daniel 1963 Beromünster 00:09:44.0 18 00:31:20.4 38 00:24:59.6 53 01:06:04.1 
35 1123 Weber Max 1965 Egliswil 00:11:46.4 44 00:31 :45.9 47 00:22:43.5 29 01:06:15.9 
36 1127 Huber René 1970 Oberkirch 00:11:21.9 38 00: 31:29.1 43 00:23:29.7 35 01:06:20.7 
37 1078 Decorvet Herbert 1966 Courtaman 00:11:21.2 36 00:31:33.7 44 00:23:29.3 34 01:06:24.3 
38 1077 Lienhard Urs 1962 Zuerich 00:13:03.3 73 00: 32:05.6 53 00:21:25.0 15 01:06:34.0 
39 1030 KRIEGER Peter 1978 Emmenbrücke 00:11:49.8 4 5 00:33:39.2 75 00:21:07.5 13 01:06:36.6 
40 306 Furrer Stefan 1991 Littau 00:10:41.9 25 00:3 0:19.9 23 00:25:38.6 67 01:06:40.5 
41 1001 Stewenius Henrik 1975 Zurich 00:09:46.6 19 00:31:41.5 46 00:25:26.5 58 01:06:54.6 
42 1113 Thomé Beat 1963 Hendschiken 00:09:50.2 20 0 0:32:34.6 59 00:24:31.2 48 01:06:56.1 
42 1093 Wedlich Thomas 1968 Aesch-Lu 00:12:06.5 48 00:33:06.4 68 00:21:43.2 18 01:06:56.1 
44 1034 Furrer Bruno 1972 Hochdorf 00:13:29.4 79 00 :30:07.5 17 00:23:20.4 32 01:06:57.4 
45 1080 Zberg Ernst 1963 Luzern 00:12:45.4 63 00:30 :55.4 30 00:23:43.9 36 01:07:24.8 



 

Rangliste 
 

Baldegg Triathlon 
Sonntag 16. August 2009 

 

 
 

 

 ProTiming, CH-8498 Gibswil-Ried  

 Ihr Partner für Wettkampfauswertungen 
   

   

46 1008 Gisler Mario 1972 Altdorf 00:12:50.8 65 00: 00:00.0 0 00:54:37.3 113 01:07:28.1 
47 1048 Grundmann Reiner 1955 Gebenstorf 00:13:52.2  88 00:29:48.4 9 00:23:53.9 38 01:07:34.6 
48 1067 Keller Markus 1973 Dorf 00:11:19.6 35 00:32 :19.1 56 00:24:18.6 43 01:07:57.4 
49 1095 Hofstetter Herby 1967 Wädenswil 00:12:26.8 54 00:31:11.3 34 00:24:20.7 44 01:07:58.9 
50 1069 Wicki Bruno 1955 Sursee 00:10:15.4 24 00:30 :55.5 31 00:27:14.9 79 01:08:25.9 
51 1060 Wildisen Lukas 1973 Küssnacht 00:11:07.8 32  00:32:34.9 61 00:24:54.2 52 01:08:36.9 
52 1121 Erni Robi  Alberswil 00:12:55.2 66 00:29:55 .6 12 00:25:52.7 70 01:08:43.7 
53 1104 Hüsler Daniel 1972 Steinhausen 00:13:47.8 8 7 00:32:36.5 63 00:22:46.4 30 01:09:10.8 
54 1115 Leutwiler Thomas 1960 Basel 00:12:04.7 46 0 0:33:24.7 71 00:23:50.4 37 01:09:19.9 
55 1020 Stutzmann Aaron 1984 Ins 00:12:57.9 67 00:3 1:51.3 49 00:24:31.1 47 01:09:20.4 
56 1049 Hofer Erich 1961 Eggenwil 00:12:21.7 52 00: 00:00.0 0 00:56:59.6 114 01:09:21.3 
57 1036 Rippstein Reto 1975 Neuendorf 00:12:31.5 57  00:31:12.8 36 00:25:37.3 63 01:09:21.7 
58 1042 Finocchiaro Domenico 1977 Aarau 00:12:48.5 64 00:32:38.3 64 00:24:08.8 42 01:09:35.7 
59 1044 Ehrenbold Michael 1970 Luzern 00:12:19.8 50  00:31:21.4 40 00:25:57.9 71 01:09:39.3 
60 1055 Pera Michele 1962 Bignasco 00:12:58.1 68 00 :31:36.9 45 00:25:31.9 60 01:10:06.9 
61 1071 Fichter Christian 1971 Zürich 00:11:13.1 34  00:32:32.6 58 00:26:38.4 74 01:10:24.2 
62 1129 Bardelini Oliver   00:13:31.5 81 00:31:55.8  50 00:25:04.3 54 01:10:31.7 
63 1112 Wassink Ardin 1966 Menzikon 00:13:24.0 76 0 0:32:04.6 52 00:25:06.4 55 01:10:35.2 
64 1106 Regli Thomas 1971 Cham 00:12:22.7 53 00:33: 51.5 78 00:24:22.6 45 01:10:36.9 
65 1128 Estermann Martin 1968 Baldegg 00:11:44.4 43  00:33:29.9 73 00:25:38.6 66 01:10:52.9 
66 1101 Karrer Silvan 1963 Bassersdorf 00:12:37.2 6 0 00:31:11.5 35 00:27:44.5 83 01:11:33.4 
67 1120 Flory Markus  Emmenbrücke 00:12:29.6 56 00: 33:40.5 76 00:25:43.8 68 01:11:54.0 
68 1118 Schlatter Markus 1963 Bergdietikon 00:14:52 .7 98 00:31:29.1 42 00:25:37.9 64 01:11:59.8 
69 1029 Schaub Rolf 1952 Zürich 00:14:20.9 91 00:32 :08.9 54 00:25:38.4 65 01:12:08.3 
70 1075 Amrein Thomas 1962 Buttisholz 00:15:38.7 10 7 00:32:34.6 60 00:24:05.8 41 01:12:19.2 
71 1064 Graf Peter 1963 Au ZH 00:13:10.0 75 00:33:2 2.9 70 00:26:23.6 73 01:12:56.5 
72 1018 Werner Thomas 1967 Kriens 00:13:02.5 72 00: 32:25.9 57 00:27:32.8 82 01:13:01.3 
73 1107 Estermann Marcel 1972 Diessbach b.B. 00:12: 18.8 49 00:33:54.2 79 00:27:09.0 77 01:13:22.2 
74 1010 Jones Graham 1970 Schaffhausen 00:14:16.0 9 0 00:34:06.4 81 00:25:20.7 57 01:13:43.2 
75 1114 Waldis Andy 1953 Luzern 00:11:34.1 42 00:36 :23.4 93 00:26:01.6 72 01:13:59.2 
76 1005 Müller Jacques 1973 Oberwil 00:13:01.7 71 0 0:33:11.7 69 00:27:53.6 85 01:14:07.0 
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77 1052 Santurbano Carlo 1965 Oetwil Limmat 00:13:3 0.9 80 00:32:35.3 62 00:28:16.2 88 01:14:22.5 
78 1039 Flury Marcel 1961 Gunzwil 00:13:29.2 78 00: 32:40.5 65 00:28:18.4 89 01:14:28.2 
79 1023 Arnold Roland 1986 Oberkirch 00:11:24.1 40 00:34:55.5 88 00:28:15.0 87 01:14:34.8 
80 1037 Stocker Bruno 1967 Hitzkirch 00:14:30.2 94 00:35:07.2 89 00:25:15.8 56 01:14:53.3 
81 1046 Mohring Stephan 1975 Adliswil 00:12:59.2 69  00:34:38.3 84 00:27:20.5 80 01:14:58.1 
82 1086 Grässli Jean Claude 1968 Baar 00:14:23.4 92  00:34:52.4 87 00:25:51.5 69 01:15:07.4 
83 1073 Schmid Erich 1956 Oberdiessbach 00:13:36.2 84 00:34:45.0 85 00:27:00.6 76 01:15:22.0 
84 1126 Erismann Samuel 1957 Menzikon 00:11:21.2 37  00:38:32.7 98 00:25:33.6 62 01:15:27.6 
85 1125 Marty Thomas 1977 Jona 00:13:33.1 82 00:32: 55.8 66 00:29:22.7 95 01:15:51.6 
86 1105 Käslin Beat 1967 Seon 00:13:42.9 86 00:35:3 9.5 92 00:26:48.9 75 01:16:11.4 
86 1026 Conrad Ralph 1963 Birmensdorf 00:14:30.2 95  00:34:31.2 82 00:27:09.9 78 01:16:11.4 
88 1074 Georges Wenk 1964 Reinach 00:12:29.1 55 00: 36:32.8 94 00:27:23.4 81 01:16:25.4 
89 1098 Sax Daniel 1962 Zürich 00:12:43.6 62 00:38: 56.1 100 00:25:32.4 61 01:17:12.1 
90 1025 René Valsecchi 1973 Dulliken 00:14:08.9 89 00:34:04.6 80 00:29:00.4 93 01:17:14.0 
91 1007 Leutwyler Ernst 1957 Zetzwil 00:14:56.2 99 00:33:24.7 72 00:29:25.5 96 01:17:46.5 
92 1070 Roth Felix 1969 Allschwil BL 00:13:07.1 74 00:36:42.5 95 00:28:14.7 86 01:18:04.4 
93 1032 Schmid Yves 1977 Spreitenbach 00:14:38.9 97  00:33:30.9 74 00:30:28.4 98 01:18:38.3 
94 1085 Sebek Zsolti 1979 Volketswil 00:12:41.4 61 00:35:37.7 91 00:30:51.2 99 01:19:10.4 
95 1097 Stutz Dave 1977 Bremgarten 00:15:06.6 102 0 0:32:57.1 67 00:31:44.1 103 01:19:47.9 
96 1122 Nicca Reto 1954 Ebikon 00:17:30.6 108 00:34 :35.8 83 00:27:53.1 84 01:19:59.5 
97 1035 Koch Hannes 1973 Luzern 00:14:31.8 96 00:34 :50.1 86 00:31:00.2 101 01:20:22.1 
98 1088 Schmid Stefan 1966 Abtwil 00:15:04.6 101 00 :36:52.5 96 00:28:41.4 91 01:20:38.6 
99 1102 Bühler Hannes 1960 Bergdietikon 00:15:01.0 100 00:35:14.8 90 00:30:55.9 100 01:21:11.8 
100 301 Kramis Patrick 1990 Altwis 00:15:35.2 106 0 0:40:10.4 108 00:25:31.0 59 01:21:16.7 
101 1058 Töngi Sebastian 1982 Cham 00:15:12.4 103 0 0:33:46.2 77 00:33:21.2 107 01:22:20.0 
102 1004 Debrunner Roman 1967 Winterthur 00:15:22.9  105 00:39:38.0 106 00:28:20.3 90 01:23:21.3 
103 1015 SCHILLO CHRISTOPH 1961 WEGGIS 00:13:26.1 7 7 00:39:33.8 103 00:31:27.7 102 01:24:27.7 
104 1011 Gwerder Guido 1964 Seewen 00:13:33.3 83 00 :39:34.3 104 00:31:54.8 105 01:25:02.5 
105 1111 Rierola Marc 1974 Zürich 00:17:51.8 109 00 :39:37.7 105 00:28:58.4 92 01:26:28.0 
106 1084 Weisenseel Ulrich 1971 Zollikofen 00:15:14 .2 104 00:42:39.3 109 00:29:28.3 97 01:27:21.9 
107 1063 Kohler Ulrich 1951 Romanel 00:18:16.5 110 00:39:19.6 102 00:31:48.8 104 01:29:25.0 
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 ProTiming, CH-8498 Gibswil-Ried  

 Ihr Partner für Wettkampfauswertungen 
   

   

108 1130 Hunkeler Manuel 1990 Hochdorf 00:11:09.6 3 3 00:50:32.5 112 00:29:06.2 94 01:30:48.4 
109 1043 Buser Markus 1956 Illnau 00:18:32.4 112 00 :39:04.5 101 00:33:47.2 109 01:31:24.2 
110 1033 Huonder Gion 1963 Muri 00:18:34.2 113 00:3 9:38.7 107 00:33:34.8 108 01:31:47.8 
111 1012 Birrer Hanspeter 1952 Ballwil 00:18:27.1 1 11 00:43:27.6 110 00:33:55.1 110 01:35:49.9 
112 1119 Ecknauer Kai 1966 Villnachen 00:14:28.5 93  00:44:08.3 111 00:37:35.3 111 01:36:12.1 
113 1061 Meier Josef 1951 Zürich 00:19:27.4 114 00: 38:16.0 97 00:41:59.0 112 01:39:42.4 
114 1054 Bill Walter 1958 Luterbach 00:31:05.2 115 00:38:36.0 99 00:31:58.0 106 01:41:39.4 
 
  1072 Blättler Roger 1971 Root 00:09:29.1 17  
 
 

Overall Damen 
 1 1520 Kronenberg Manuela 1977 Oberkirch 00:09:26. 4 4 00:33:17.2 10 00:20:41.0 1 01:03:24.7 
 2 1050 Jaus Claudia 1977 Zofingen 00:09:06.9 2 00: 32:18.9 5 00:23:07.7 3 01:04:33.6 
 3 300 Zaugg Valérie 1991 Rüti b.Büren 00:09:02.8 1  00:33:20.9 11 00:23:54.5 7 01:06:18.3 
 4 1526 Wickihalter Gabi 1966 Brittnau 00:11:13.5 1 5 00:31:59.9 1 00:23:50.8 6 01:07:04.3 
 5 1503 Glauser Eveline 1986 Kriechenwil 00:11:02.0  14 00:32:19.6 6 00:23:49.1 5 01:07:10.8 
 6 1536 Duranova Zuzana 1984 Fribourg 00:09:28.8 5 00:33:54.8 13 00:24:18.2 8 01:07:42.0 
 7 1528 Frey Nicole 1972 Aarburg 00:12:32.0 21 00:3 2:05.0 3 00:23:20.0 4 01:07:57.1 
 8 307 Derron Michelle 1991 Zürich 00:09:13.3 3 00: 34:05.7 15 00:26:07.9 14 01:09:27.0 
 9 1543 Yvonne Fior 1969 Dachsen 00:15:25.8 39 00:3 2:03.2 2 00:22:34.0 2 01:10:03.0 
10 1539 Oppliger Eliane 1975 Baar 00:10:50.8 11 00: 32:27.5 8 00:27:24.4 24 01:10:42.7 
11 1502 Freiermuth Karin 1981 Zürich 00:11:43.4 17 00:32:50.1 9 00:26:36.8 17 01:11:10.5 
12 1535 Meyer Nicole 1982 Zuerich 00:10:34.7 8 00:3 6:42.9 26 00:24:29.8 9 01:11:47.5 
13 1514 Nussli-Rohrer Beatrice 1966 Burgdorf 00:10: 38.0 9 00:35:28.9 19 00:25:42.0 12 01:11:49.0 
14 1512 Stirnimann Marianne 1979 Römerswil 00:11:01 .9 13 00:32:18.7 4 00:28:51.8 33 01:12:12.5 
15 1521 Fenuta Fabiana 1977 Spreitenbach 00:12:35.8  24 00:34:29.1 16 00:25:13.9 10 01:12:18.9 
16 1509 Stadelmann Heidi 1970 Willisau 00:12:17.8 1 9 00:33:47.8 12 00:26:35.7 16 01:12:41.4 
17 1510 Rieder Christine 1960 Emmenbrücke 00:12:10. 8 18 00:36:01.0 21 00:25:20.2 11 01:13:32.1 
18 1530 Wildi Christina 1973 Wädenswil 00:10:55.9 1 2 00:32:23.9 7 00:30:44.1 37 01:14:04.1 
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19 1546 Schmid Monika  Leimbach 00:11:22.0 16 00:34 :42.6 17 00:28:15.2 28 01:14:19.8 
20 1532 Vollenweider Fabienne 1981 Merenschwand 00: 12:21.3 20 00:36:32.7 25 00:26:10.0 15 01:15:04.1 
21 1537 Estermann Eveline 1979 Hitzkirch 00:12:38.5  25 00:35:48.8 20 00:26:42.1 19 01:15:09.5 
22 1541 Casarramona Claudia 1969 Ammerswil 00:13:10 .4 26 00:36:32.0 23 00:25:54.6 13 01:15:37.1 
23 1505 Schuler Yvonne 1969 Jona 00:13:13.9 27 00:3 3:55.1 14 00:28:33.1 30 01:15:42.2 
24 1522 Zaugg Luzia 1974 Hagendorn 00:10:32.9 7 00: 37:58.2 34 00:27:12.3 23 01:15:43.5 
25 1529 Hügli Anna 1983 Fribourg 00:10:20.5 6 00:37 :16.9 29 00:28:13.3 27 01:15:50.9 
26 1511 Spöring Lilian 1989 Luzern 00:12:34.6 23 00 :36:55.1 27 00:26:41.8 18 01:16:11.7 
27 1507 Lukas Marianka 1962 Oberrieden 00:14:35.4 3 7 00:35:24.7 18 00:26:59.3 22 01:16:59.6 
28 1542 de Gasparo Corinne 1971 Schmitten 00:13:56. 4 31 00:37:38.3 32 00:26:47.0 20 01:18:21.7 
29 1515 Wagner Petra 1983 Stans 00:12:32.9 22 00:37 :09.9 28 00:28:40.0 32 01:18:22.9 
30 1501 Buck Nataya 1989 Wallenried 00:10:39.6 10 0 0:37:34.3 30 00:30:19.5 35 01:18:33.5 
31 1516 Baumgartner Simone 1981 Zofingen 00:13:26.1  28 00:37:47.4 33 00:27:48.8 25 01:19:02.5 
32 1545 Scherer Regula 1967 Ebertswil 00:14:06.4 33  00:36:01.8 22 00:29:48.9 34 01:19:57.1 
33 1500 Steiner Berta 1967 Willisau 00:15:45.4 41 0 0:37:37.7 31 00:26:55.9 21 01:20:19.1 
34 1506 Merz Ursula 1966 Adliswil 00:13:36.8 29 00: 36:32.2 24 00:30:28.0 36 01:20:37.2 
35 1523 Buholzer Sonja 1988 Muri 00:13:57.9 32 00:3 8:58.4 36 00:28:35.8 31 01:21:32.2 
36 303 Sommer Ilaria 1990 Sempach 00:14:12.0 34 00: 41:38.0 42 00:28:26.5 29 01:24:16.6 
37 1544 Freudiger Maja 1964 Sins 00:15:28.2 40 00:4 1:07.1 40 00:28:03.2 26 01:24:38.6 
38 1527 Aregger Manuela 1981 Eich 00:14:20.2 36 00: 38:47.5 35 00:32:58.1 42 01:26:05.8 
39 1538 Hofstetter Susi 1968 Wädenswil 00:14:14.6 3 5 00:40:30.2 39 00:31:26.8 39 01:26:11.7 
40 1533 Schenk Ruth 1966 Steinhausen 00:14:57.1 38 00:41:23.7 41 00:31:31.5 40 01:27:52.4 
41 1519 Conti Daniela 1979 Aarau 00:16:50.2 45 00:4 0:13.5 38 00:31:34.1 41 01:28:37.9 
42 1531 Lafranconi Kerri 1961 Zürich 00:13:53.0 30 00:41:52.9 43 00:35:25.3 44 01:31:11.3 
43 1513 Erne Giordana 1964 Muri 00:19:35.2 48 00:39 :40.3 37 00:33:32.6 43 01:32:48.1 
44 1517 Kramis Andrea 1989 Altwis 00:17:38.9 46 00: 44:34.6 45 00:31:15.4 38 01:33:29.0 
45 1508 Köhler Karin 1972 Herrischried 00:16:37.4 4 3 00:44:05.0 44 00:41:43.8 46 01:42:26.3 
46 1518 Luongo Rosi 1971 Küttigen 00:16:15.7 42 00: 48:51.1 46 00:39:28.7 45 01:44:35.6 
47 1099 Wernli Brogli Johanna 1957 Boniswil 00:18:5 9.8 47 00:50:27.1 47 00:45:06.6 47 01:54:33.6 
 
  304 Hufenus Rahel 1991 Abtwil 00:16:47.7 44  


